

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.10427 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	21.04.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> List on 05.05.2026, for getting instructions by the learned Assistant Government Pleaders from the respondents. Print the name of the Government Pleader for Land Acquisition for the respondent Nos.2, 4 and 6. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	