

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.10427 of 2026

86

PROCEEDING SHEET

| <u>SL.<br/>NO.</u> | <u>DATE</u> | <u>ORDER</u>                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | <u>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</u> |
|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 02.                | 23.06.2026  | <p><b><u>BSB, J</u></b></p> <p>The learned Assistant Government Pleader<br/>for Irrigation and C.A.D. requested time.<br/>Post on 07.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></b></p> <p>GRL</p> |                        |